98
DISPLAY SOLUTIONS DISPLAY SOLUTIONS
BENCHTOP DISPLAYS
• 2 adjustable levels of shelving
plus the floor
• Stainless steel & glass cabinet
• Double glazed glass
• Digital temp. control with
read-out
• Interior led lighting
• Rear sliding door
• Self-contained refrigeration for
refrigerated unit
• Heating tube system for heated
unit
杭州喆诺制冷设备有限公司
杭州喆诺制冷设备有限公司
杭州喆诺制冷设备有限公司
杭州喆诺制冷设备有限公司
杭州喆诺制冷设备有限公司
杭州喆诺制冷设备有限公司
G
N
-1
20
0R
T
G
N
-6
60
RT
/
G
N
-6
60
H
RT
G
N
-9
00
RT
/
G
N
-9
00
H
RT
Code GEMS Star
Rating Litre Dimensions
(WxDxH mm)
Weight
(kg)
Temperature
Range ˚C
Ambient/
RH% Voltage Power
(W/A)
Chilled Displays
GN-660RT 7 68 660x530x730 95 +2 to +8 25/65 240 280/10
GN-900RT 6 93 900x530x730 105 +2 to +8 25/65 240 350/10
GN-1200RT 6 127 1200x530x730 135 +2 to +8 25/65 240 450/10
Heated Displays
GN-660HRT – 68 660x530x730 45 +40 to +65 –– 240 450/10
GN-900HRT – 93 900x530x730 75 +40 to +65 –– 240 1300/10
Prices and specifications are subject to change without notice. Pictures are for illustrative purpose and final product may differ